NEW-182 (12/2013)
PAGE 1 OF 5
Diameters:
6mm to 20mm
Cutting Edge Length:
14mm to 45mm
Overall Length:
52mm to 125mm

A
BC Wave
cutting
edge
Wide gash to enable better chip
evacuation
Polished flute
Variable helix angle
Wave
FEATURES
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-182 (12/2013)
PAGE  3 OF 5
46J REGULAR LENGTH
46J00614T7RW052 6.000 6.000 14.000 52.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J00814T0RW060 8.000 8.000 14.000 60.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01019T1RW068 10.000 10.000 19.000 68.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01222T2RW076 12.000 12.000 22.000 76.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01424U8RW085 14.000 14.000 24.000 85.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01630T3RW090 16.000 16.000 30.000 90.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01834U2RW110 18.000 18.000 34.000 110.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J02038T4RW110 20.000 20.000 38.000 110.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
L1
Regular
Length
H•A
50ºCarbide Sharp
Corner
46J MEDIUM LENGTH
L1
Medium
Length
H•A
50ºCarbide Sharp
Corner
Designation
Dimension
Radius Shank #  of
Flutes Haº Grade
D d L1 L
46J00620T7RW065 6.000 6.000 20.000 65.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J00820T0RW075 8.000 8.000 20.000 75.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01025T1RW080 10.000 10.000 25.000 80.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01230T2RW095 12.000 12.000 30.000 95.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01435U8RW110 14.000 14.000 35.000 110.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01640T3RW110 16.000 16.000 40.000 110.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J01845U2RW125 18.000 18.000 45.000 125.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
46J02045T4RW125 20.000 20.000 45.000 125.000 Sharp Cylindrical 3 50.0 IN05S
Designation
Dimension
Radius Shank #  of
Flutes Haº Grade